Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.34
24.42
24.43
24.50
24.53
24.56
24.56
24.60
24.61
24.71
24.77
24.92
24.92
24.94
24.98
25.03
25.06
25.14
25.35
25.42
25.45
25.56
25.79
25.83
26.02

26.07

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

568
562
561
557
555
553
553
550
549
543
539
529
529
528
525
522
520
515
502
498
497
490
477
475
465
462

Round

m m I

T

I T T m I

I I

Date

10/02/13
13/02/11
09/02/14
13/02/11
19/02/12
06/11/10
30/06/12
09/02/14
19/02/12
06/11/10
13/05/12
22/11/09
15/04/12
24/10/09
10/02/13
07/02/10
07/02/10
28/09/14
07/11/09
03/10/09
31/05/09
26/04/09
14/03/09
25/10/08
11/04/09
23/11/08

AnInn NG

Meet

Gloucestershire County Champs

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships

South West Region Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships

South West Region Champs
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Hereford Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucester County Champs
Gloucester County Champs
Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet
South West Region Champs
Southwold Club Champs
Tigersharks Last Chance
Tigersharks Spring Open
Gloucestershire County Ch
Greater Gwent Open

Weston Super Mare Open

Hereford Open Meet

Alavimantiavalilon Aaniai, Al

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Hereford
Swindon
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-super-Mare
Southwold
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Newport
Hutton Moor

Hereford

Alaiimaaian

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

Omtimdeaall n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£0.90
26.63
26.72
27.10
27.38
27.51
27.61
27.70
28.04
28.37
29.22
32.16
33.00
33.09
33.11
34.85

39.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.14
24.60
24.43
24.34
24.98
24.56
24.77
24.92
24.61
24.53
24.50
24.42
24.56
24.71
25.06
25.03
24.92
25.35
24.94
25.42
25.45
25.56
26.02
25.79
26.07
25.83
26.63
26.35
26.72
27.51
27.10
27.61

27.38

Copyrig}ﬁ 2024

433
429
411
399
393
389

371
358
328
246

226
225
193
137

WA Pts

515
550
561
568
525
553
539
529
549
555
557
562
553
543
520
522
529
502
528
498
497
490
465
477

462
475
433
447
429
393
411
389
399

I I I T

m I I I I

I I T

Round

F

m I m I

I I T

I T T I T

£9/vorvo
27/07/08
22/03/08
01/07/07
04/11/06
21/07/07
07/04/07
08/04/06
22/07/06
03/07/05
09/04/05
27/03/04
19/04/03
19/04/03
07/07/03
22/03/03
27/01/02

Date

28/09/14
09/02/14
09/02/14
10/02/13
10/02/13
30/06/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
13/02/11
13/02/11
06/11/10
06/11/10
07/02/10
07/02/10
22/11/09
07/11/09
24/10/09
03/10/09
31/05/09
26/04/09
11/04/09
14/03/09

23/11/08
25/10/08
27/07/08
29/03/08
22/03/08
21/07/07
01/07/07
07/04/07
04/11/06

QIuuGEsLEISIIE Loullly Uil
Tigersharks Separated Med
Weston Super Mare Easter
South West Region Sprints
South West Region Champs
Plymouth Leander Open
Weston-Super-Mare Easter
Gloucestershire Champs
Plymouth Leander End Mt

Western Counties SC Meet

Gloucestershire County Champs
Somerset County Championships
Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Western Counties Sprint Meet

Somerset County Championships

Gloucestershire County Champs

Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucestershire County Champs

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

South West Region Champs
South West Region Champs
Gloucester County Champs
Gloucester County Champs
Hereford Open Meet

South West Region Champs
Greater Gwent Fast Water
Southwold Club Champs
Tigersharks Last Chance
Tigersharks Spring Open
Weston Super Mare Open

Gloucestershire County Ch

Hereford Open Meet
Greater Gwent Open
Tigersharks Separated Med
Gloucestershire County Ch
Weston Super Mare Easter
Plymouth Leander Open
South West Region Sprints
Weston-Super-Mare Easter

South West Region Champs

aioucesiern
Swindon
Hutton Moor

Glouceter

Weston-Super-Mare

Plymouth

Weston-Super-Mare

Gloucester
Plymouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
Various
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Various

Various

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Weston-super-Mare
Newport
Southwold
Swindon
Swindon
Hutton Moor

Gloucester

Hereford
Newport
Swindon
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Plymouth

Glouceter

Weston-Super-Mare

Weston-Super-Mare

ouournuweln
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Keynsham
Keynsham
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

PagsZ/3

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.04
27.70
28.37
29.22
32.16
33.11
33.09
33.00
34.85

39.04

Copyright 2024

371
385
358
328

227
193
137

m I I I I I

I I T

22/07/06
08/04/06
03/07/05
09/04/05
27/03/04
07/07/03
19/04/03
19/04/03
22/03/03
27/01/02

Plymouth Leander End Mt
Gloucestershire Champs
Western Counties SC Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Somerset County Championships
Western Counties Sprint Meet
Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Somerset County Championships

Gloucestershire County Champs

Plymouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Various
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Various

Various

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Keynsham
Keynsham
Soundwell

Soundwell

Page 3/3
g3

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



