Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.34	568	F	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.42	562	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.43	561	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.50	557	F	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.53	555	Н	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.56	553	F	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	2
24.56	553	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
24.60	550	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.61	549	F	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.71	543	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	2
24.77	539	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.92	529	Н	22/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
24.92	529	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Soundwell	2
24.94	528		24/10/09	Greater Gwent Fast Water	Newport	Soundwell	2
24.98	525	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
25.03	522	Н	07/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
25.06	520	F	07/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
25.14	515	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
25.35	502	Н	07/11/09	South West Region Champs	Weston-super-Mare	Soundwell	2
25.42	498	F	03/10/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Soundwell	4
25.45	497	Н	31/05/09	Tigersharks Last Chance	Swindon	Soundwell	2
25.56	490	Н	26/04/09	Tigersharks Spring Open	Swindon	Soundwell	2
25.79	477	Н	14/03/09	Gloucestershire County Ch	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
25.83	475		25/10/08	Greater Gwent Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
26.02	465	Н	11/04/09	Weston Super Mare Open	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	2
26.07	462	Н	23/11/08	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
right 202	447	ш	20/02/00	Clausestarabira County Ch	Clausantar	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

∠0.33	447	п	Z3/U3/U0	Gloucesterstille County Cit	Gioucestei	Souriaweii	Page 2 / 3
26.63	433	Н	27/07/08	Tigersharks Separated Med	Swindon	Soundwell	3
26.72	429	Н	22/03/08	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	2
27.10	411	Н	01/07/07	South West Region Sprints	Glouceter	Soundwell	3
27.38	399	Н	04/11/06	South West Region Champs	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	1
27.51	393		21/07/07	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Soundwell	3
27.61	389	Н	07/04/07	Weston-Super-Mare Easter	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	2
27.70	385	Н	08/04/06	Gloucestershire Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
28.04	371		22/07/06	Plymouth Leander End Mt	Plymouth	Soundwell	3
28.37	358	Н	03/07/05	Western Counties SC Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
29.22	328	Н	09/04/05	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
32.16	246	Н	27/03/04	Somerset County Championships	Various	Soundwell	2
33.00	227	Н	19/04/03	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton Moor	Keynsham	2
33.09	226	F	19/04/03	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton Moor	Keynsham	2
33.11	225	Н	07/07/03	Western Counties Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.85	193	Н	22/03/03	Somerset County Championships	Various	Soundwell	2
39.04	137	Н	27/01/02	Gloucestershire County Champs	Various	Soundwell	2

Swims in Date Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.14	515	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
24.60	550	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.43	561	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.34	568	F	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.98	525	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.56	553	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
24.77	539	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.92	529	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Soundwell	2
24.61	549	F	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.53	555	Н	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.50	557	F	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.42	562	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.56	553	F	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	2
24.71	543	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	2
25.06	520	F	07/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
25.03	522	Н	07/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
24.92	529	Н	22/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
25.35	502	Н	07/11/09	South West Region Champs	Weston-super-Mare	Soundwell	2
24.94	528		24/10/09	Greater Gwent Fast Water	Newport	Soundwell	2
25.42	498	F	03/10/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Soundwell	4
25.45	497	Н	31/05/09	Tigersharks Last Chance	Swindon	Soundwell	2
25.56	490	Н	26/04/09	Tigersharks Spring Open	Swindon	Soundwell	2
26.02	465	Н	11/04/09	Weston Super Mare Open	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	2
25.79	477	Н	14/03/09	Gloucestershire County Ch	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
26.07	462	Н	23/11/08	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
25.83	475		25/10/08	Greater Gwent Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
26.63	433	Н	27/07/08	Tigersharks Separated Med	Swindon	Soundwell	3
26.35	447	Н	29/03/08	Gloucestershire County Ch	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
26.72	429	Н	22/03/08	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	2
27.51	393		21/07/07	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Soundwell	3
27.10	411	Н	01/07/07	South West Region Sprints	Glouceter	Soundwell	3
27.61	389	Н	07/04/07	Weston-Super-Mare Easter	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	2
27.38	399	Н	04/11/06	South West Region Champs	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	1

							D 0/0
28.04	371		22/07/06	Plymouth Leander End Mt	Plymouth	Soundwell	Page 3 / 3
27.70	385	Н	08/04/06	Gloucestershire Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
28.37	358	Н	03/07/05	Western Counties SC Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
29.22	328	Н	09/04/05	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
32.16	246	Н	27/03/04	Somerset County Championships	Various	Soundwell	2
33.11	225	Н	07/07/03	Western Counties Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
33.09	226	F	19/04/03	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton Moor	Keynsham	2
33.00	227	Н	19/04/03	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton Moor	Keynsham	2
34.85	193	Н	22/03/03	Somerset County Championships	Various	Soundwell	2
39.04	137	Н	27/01/02	Gloucestershire County Champs	Various	Soundwell	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS